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Surge Arrester CONT-SA10-24

The screened surge arrester can be connected to CONT630 and CONTB630 connectors. The
arrester protects transformers, switchgears and transmission lines against atmospheric and
switching over voltages. Set includes three pcs of surge arresters and connection bolt.

e Shear head cable lugs - range taking
e Easy installation - only few components
e Silicone material - easy to apply.

Code CONT-SA10-24
GTIN 6438389104264

Name Surge Arrester
In =10 kA, Uc =24 kV, Ur =30 kV
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Technical specifications

Dimensions

CONT-SA10-24 Surge Arrester | CONT-SA Screened surge arresters for separable connectors | Ensto

Weight

Features

10.4 kg

Rated Voltage (Ur)

Continuous operating voltage (Uc)
Installed length (L)

Arrester Classification-Designation
Nominal discharge current (In)
Rated short circuit current (Is)

Cable

30 kV
24 kV
340 mm
DH

10 kA
16 kA

Material insulation

ETIM

Polymeric

ETIM Class

Suitable for indoor use
Suitable for outdoor use
Type of plug termination
Connection type conductor
Suitable for number of cores

Screened

Packaging

Carton

EC003521

Yes

Yes

Other

Screw connection
3

Yes

Size
Depth
Height
Width
Weight

Volume

Pallet package

1 pce

398 mm
221 mm
263 mm
10.676 kg
23.132954 |

Size
Depth
Height
Width
Weight

Volume
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36 pcs
1200 mm
1034 mm
800 mm
404.336 kg
992.64 |
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